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Codigo

curso
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Curso
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MECANICA
MECANICA
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Modalidade

Bacharelado
Bacharelado
Bacharelado
Bacharelado
Bacharelado
Bacharelado
Bacharelado
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Bacharelado
Bacharelado
Bacharelado
Bacharelado
Bacharelado
Bacharelado
Bacharelado
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Bacharelado
Bacharelado
Bacharelado
Bacharelado
Bacharelado
Bacharelado
Bacharelado
Bacharelado
Bacharelado
Bacharelado
Bacharelado
Bacharelado

Bacharelado

Nuamero
da
inscrigdo
14391112
14375438
14391113
14370391
14377594
14377595
14390962
14377596
14391120
14391194
14437418
14391085
14377590
14378590
14374106
14391087
14374178
14391195
14370434
14377885
14391196
14372222
14372794
14391197
14391198
14370451
14391199
14374181
14391200
14391201
14375193
14376168
14372759
14378593

Nome

ALEX DOS SANTOS NASCIMENTO

ALEX MORAIS DA MATTA

ALEX RODRIGUES DA SILVA

ALEXANDRE ALVES BARBOSA
ALEXSANDER DE OLIVEIRA PEREIRA
AMANDA BARROCO DE JESUS

ANDRE DE OLIVEIRA RODRIGUES

ANDRE DUARTE DE MARINS COSTA
ANNA BEATRIZ DE FIGUEIREDO PEREIRA
BEATRICE SOUZA BITENCOURT

BRUNO CARVALHO PESSOA

BRUNO DA SILVA LEITE JUNIOR

CAIO AMORIM CABRAL

CAIO CESAR MONTEIRO DA SILVA

CAIO RAMOS E VALLE

CAIO VINICIOS SILVA DE LIMA

CARLOS HENRIQUE BARCELOS RODRIGUES JUNIOR
CARLOS MENDONCA DANTAS DE MATOS
CAROLINA ROMAO AZEVEDO

CLEYTON WILLIAM BARBOSA FERREIRA
CRISTIAN MAIA MATOS

DANIEL AZEVEDO COSTA

DANILO SCHARF REIS

DAVI PIRES REGO

DAVID DOS SANTOS CACEMIRO

DHYAN MONDUCCI CAVEDAGNE BARBOSA SIMAO DE OLIVEIRA
DIEGO DAS CHAGAS PIPA

DIEGO FERREIRA JORGE ARAGAO
DOUGLAS PEREIRA DA SILVA COSTA
EDUARDO DA ROCHA SANTOS MANHAES
EDUARDO SA FREIRE DE SOUZA
EDUARDO VIANNA ROSSI CLAUSSEN
FABIO PINHEIRO RIBEIRO

FABIO RAMOS DOS SANTOS

Tipo de
inscricao
Ingressante
Concluinte
Ingressante
Concluinte
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Ingressante
Ingressante
Ingressante
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Ingressante
Ingressante
Ingressante
Ingressante
Ingressante
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Concluinte
Ingressante
Ingressante
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Ingressante
Ingressante
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Ingressante

Condigdo
da inscri¢do
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Regular
Regular
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Regular
Regular
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Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
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Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
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Regular
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Origem
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Tradicional
Tradicional
Tradicional
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Tradicional
Tradicional
Tradicional
Tradicional
Tradicional
Tradicional

Tradicional

Preenchimento
questionario

Regularidade
no exame
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Bacharelado
Bacharelado
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Bacharelado
Bacharelado
Bacharelado

Bacharelado

14377886
14391202
14391203
14374161
14374846
14391108
14391089
14376232
14374126
14372619
14375482
14391204
14377597
14374050
14375208
14391205
14390783
14391109
14391206
14372227
14391207
14391208
14391209
14372271
14375441
14391210
14391211
14372307
14375443
14374849
14375025
14377887
14378585
14376171
14391212
14376566
14391213

FELIPE DE FIGUEIREDO NEBIAS

FELIPPE VALENTE WANDERLEY
FERNANDO ANTONIO MACHADO FILHO
FILIPE ALVES DE OLIVEIRA

FRANCISCO BRAGA DE ALBUQUERQUE
FRANKLIN DA SILVA ROCHA

FREDERICO GUIMARAES FERNANDES
GABRIEL ARAUJO DE SOUZA

GABRIEL DE OLIVEIRA AVENA

GABRIEL GRECO DE AGONIA

GABRIEL GUIMARAES DA SILVA
GABRIEL JOSE BERMUDEZ LIMA
GABRIEL JOSE VALENTIM ALVES
GABRIEL LAPORT VARGAS

GABRIEL MAFRA DE FARIA

GABRIEL NOGUEIRA CARLOS

GABRIEL SODRE RANGEL

GABRIEL SOUZA TORRES DE MOURA
GUILHERME ANTUNES HINTZ
GUILHERME AUGUSTO LOPEZ GONCALVES
GUILHERME CAMARGO LEPORE
GUILHERME DE CARVALHO MARTINS
GUILHERME DIAS DOS SANTOS RIBEIRO
GUILHERME FERREIRA VALENTIM
GUILHERME MACHADO RIBEIRO
GUILHERME MOREIRA MOURA
GUILHERME SILVA DOS SANTOS

GUILHERME VICENTE CHAVES HANHOERSTER

GUSTAVO BITTENCOURT DE SEIXAS
GUSTAVO BORCARD DASILVA

GUSTAVO MOREIRA DE LIMA LOPES
HENRIQUE REBELLO HOHN

HUGO COSENDEY MASSA

HUMBERTO JOSE DE OLIVEIRA E SA PEREIRA
IGOR DE ANDRADE GUIMARAES

IGOR GIGLIO GONCALVES DE SOUZA

IGOR VALENTIM DE SOUZA
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MECANICA
MECANICA
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MECANICA
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MECANICA
MECANICA
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MECANICA
MECANICA
MECANICA
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MECANICA
MECANICA
MECANICA
MECANICA
MECANICA
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MECANICA
MECANICA
MECANICA
MECANICA
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Bacharelado
Bacharelado
Bacharelado
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Bacharelado
Bacharelado
Bacharelado
Bacharelado
Bacharelado
Bacharelado
Bacharelado
Bacharelado
Bacharelado
Bacharelado
Bacharelado
Bacharelado
Bacharelado
Bacharelado
Bacharelado
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Bacharelado
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Bacharelado
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Bacharelado
Bacharelado
Bacharelado
Bacharelado
Bacharelado

Bacharelado

14376473
14377598
14437419
14390784
14391090
14391214
14391265
14391217
14391092
14391093
14377889
14370461
14377599
14391218
14376573
14390785
14391188
14374072
14391219
14391220
14391114
14374164
14376246
14370463
14375084
14390963
14376468
14370473
14391189
14391190
14374254
14372766
14378755
14376489
14390964
14376494
14390781

INGRYD QUINTANILHA GUIMARAES
ITALO DA SILVA DE MORAES REGO
JELIL ADELEKE SALAMI

JOAO PEDRO ANDRADE DE SA

JOAO PEDRO FERNANDES MACULLO BRAGA
JOAO PROCOPIO NETO

JOAO VICTOR DA COSTA CAMPOS
JOAO VICTOR RAPOSO DE SA

JOAO VITOR DE SOUSA DE LIMA
JOAO VITOR GROMIK RIBEIRO
JONAS SANTOS BARBOSA
JONATHAN FURTADO DE FREITAS
JULIANA CARROZZINO VILELA

JULIO CESAR DA SILVA BERBETH
KARINA DA HORA E SILVA

KEVIN SANTOS DA SILVA

LARISSA NASCIMENTO BATISTA DE LUCENA
LEONAM AKIRA FERREIRA DA COSTA
LEONARDO DUTRA DE MORAES
LEONARDO FERREIRA GONCALVES
LEONARDO LIMA SACKS

LEONARDO SAMIR SEVERIANO DO PRADO
LETICIA MOREIRA DE ALMEIDA
LETICIA PAIVA CAMPOS

LIGIA ROCHA DOS SANTOS

LUCA DE AZEREDO MORAES BRAGA
LUCAS AGUIAR DA SILVA

LUCAS ALVES MEIRA

LUCAS CUNHA ANDRADE DOS ANJOS
LUCAS DE CARVALHO VALENTE
LUCAS GEOFFROY DE SOUZA

LUCAS LOPES DE CARVALHO

LUCAS MOTA YUAN HORA

LUIS VINICIUS DA SILVA SOUZA

LUIZ EDUARDO SORIANO MARGUTTI
LUIZA LEAO FONSECA MARTINEZ
MANUELA TIETZE ALMEIDA

Concluinte
Ingressante
Ingressante
Ingressante
Ingressante
Ingressante
Ingressante
Ingressante
Ingressante
Ingressante
Ingressante
Concluinte
Ingressante
Ingressante
Concluinte
Ingressante
Ingressante
Concluinte
Ingressante
Ingressante
Ingressante
Concluinte
Concluinte
Concluinte
Concluinte
Ingressante
Concluinte
Concluinte
Ingressante
Ingressante
Concluinte
Concluinte
Ingressante
Concluinte
Ingressante
Concluinte

Ingressante

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Regular

Tradicional
Tradicional
Tradicional
Tradicional
Tradicional
Tradicional
Tradicional
Tradicional
Tradicional
Tradicional
Tradicional
Tradicional
Tradicional
Tradicional
Tradicional
Tradicional
Tradicional
Tradicional
Tradicional
Tradicional
Tradicional
Tradicional
Tradicional
Tradicional
Tradicional
Tradicional
Tradicional
Tradicional
Tradicional
Tradicional
Tradicional
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Tradicional
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Tradicional
Tradicional

Tradicional
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CEFET/RJ
CEFET/RJ
CEFET/RJ
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CEFET/RJ
CEFET/RJ
CEFET/RJ
CEFET/RJ
CEFET/RJ
CEFET/RJ
CEFET/RJ
CEFET/RJ
CEFET/RJ
CEFET/RJ
CEFET/RJ
CEFET/RJ
CEFET/RJ
CEFET/RJ
CEFET/RJ
CEFET/RJ
CEFET/RJ
CEFET/RJ
CEFET/RJ
CEFET/RJ
CEFET/RJ
CEFET/RJ
CEFET/RJ
CEFET/RJ
CEFET/RJ

14590
14590
14590
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14590
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14590
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14590
14590
14590
14590
14590
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14590
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ENG.
ENG.
ENG.
ENG.
ENG.
ENG.
ENG.
ENG.
ENG.
ENG.
ENG.
ENG.
ENG.
ENG.
ENG.
ENG.
ENG.
ENG.
ENG.
ENG.
ENG.
ENG.
ENG.
ENG.
ENG.
ENG.
ENG.
ENG.
ENG.
ENG.
ENG.
ENG.
ENG.
ENG.
ENG.
ENG.
ENG.

MECANICA
MECANICA
MECANICA
MECANICA
MECANICA
MECANICA
MECANICA
MECANICA
MECANICA
MECANICA
MECANICA
MECANICA
MECANICA
MECANICA
MECANICA
MECANICA
MECANICA
MECANICA
MECANICA
MECANICA
MECANICA
MECANICA
MECANICA
MECANICA
MECANICA
MECANICA
MECANICA
MECANICA
MECANICA
MECANICA
MECANICA
MECANICA
MECANICA
MECANICA
MECANICA
MECANICA
MECANICA

Bacharelado
Bacharelado
Bacharelado
Bacharelado
Bacharelado
Bacharelado
Bacharelado
Bacharelado
Bacharelado
Bacharelado
Bacharelado
Bacharelado
Bacharelado
Bacharelado
Bacharelado
Bacharelado
Bacharelado
Bacharelado
Bacharelado
Bacharelado
Bacharelado
Bacharelado
Bacharelado
Bacharelado
Bacharelado
Bacharelado
Bacharelado
Bacharelado
Bacharelado
Bacharelado
Bacharelado
Bacharelado
Bacharelado
Bacharelado
Bacharelado
Bacharelado

Bacharelado

14376556
14391110
14374184
14374096
14376579
14391191
14390782
14376500
14391192
14372488
14376777
14378591
14391193
14391221
14375506
14370496
14391115
14376584
14390965
14437404
14391222
14391223
14391118
14391234
14378584
14390893
14372512
14375447
14372566
14378588
14391215
14391236
14391237
14374170
14391238
14390959
14374138

MARCELO GUIMARAES DIAS JUNIOR
MARCELO MAYER MARTINEZ

MARCELO REGO DE OLIVEIRA

MARCUS VINICIUS DIAS DA CRUZ
MARIANA MACHADO DA SILVA

MARINA PAIS FERREIRA PINTO

MATEUS CEDRO SIQUEIRA

MATEUS DA SILVA DE CARVALHO QUEIROZ
MATEUS HENRIQUE LYRA E SILVA
MATEUS OLIVEIRA DE PAULA FREITAS
MATHEUS GIADA MATSCHINSKE
MATHEUS MENEZES LIMA GOMES
MATHEUS NUNES RANGEL DE SA
MATHEUS VALLE ANDRADE

MATHEUS VIEGAS FERREIRA BRUNO DIAS
MAURICIO DE SOUZA MACIEL

MIKHAEL FURTADO DE SOUZA

NATALIA COELHO CARMO

NATALIA MEDEIROS MAIA

NATANA CHAVES OLIVEIRA

NATHAN HENRIQUE JARDIM DOS SANTOS
PAMELLA DRIELLE LUNA DA SILVA

PAULO RICARDO ESCRAMOZINO BENFEITA
PEDRO BARBOSA RIBEIRO CORDEIRO
PEDRO FERNANDES COUTINHO NETO
PEDRO HENRIQUE DOS SANTOS RIBEIRO
PEDRO LIMA MACEDO RODRIGUES
PEDRO MARTINS LOUREIRO FERNANDEZ
PEDRO MOREIRA BARBOSA FONTES
PEDRO NOGUEIRA FAULHABER

RAFAEL BASTOS SOBRINHO

RAFAEL CAVALIERI CONTEMOR

RAFAEL DOS SANTOS MONTEIRO

RAFAEL MENDES PEREIRA

RAFAEL SANTOS E SILVA

RAQUEL DE ARAUJO CEZAR

RICARDO NAOYUKI ALVES DE MORAES SAWAGUCHI

Concluinte
Ingressante
Concluinte
Concluinte
Concluinte
Ingressante
Ingressante
Concluinte
Ingressante
Concluinte
Concluinte
Ingressante
Ingressante
Ingressante
Concluinte
Concluinte
Ingressante
Concluinte
Ingressante
Ingressante
Ingressante
Ingressante
Ingressante
Ingressante
Ingressante
Ingressante
Concluinte
Concluinte
Concluinte
Ingressante
Concluinte
Ingressante
Ingressante
Concluinte
Ingressante
Ingressante

Concluinte

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Regular

Tradicional
Tradicional
Tradicional
Tradicional
Tradicional
Tradicional
Tradicional
Tradicional
Tradicional
Tradicional
Tradicional
Tradicional
Tradicional
Tradicional
Tradicional
Tradicional
Tradicional
Tradicional
Tradicional
Tradicional
Tradicional
Tradicional
Tradicional
Tradicional
Tradicional
Tradicional
Tradicional
Tradicional
Tradicional
Tradicional
Tradicional
Tradicional
Tradicional
Tradicional
Tradicional
Tradicional

Tradicional



CEFET/RJ
CEFET/RJ
CEFET/RJ
CEFET/RJ
CEFET/RJ
CEFET/RJ
CEFET/RJ
CEFET/RJ
CEFET/RJ
CEFET/RJ
CEFET/RJ
CEFET/RJ
CEFET/RJ
CEFET/RJ
CEFET/RJ
CEFET/RJ
CEFET/RJ
CEFET/RJ
CEFET/RJ
CEFET/RJ
CEFET/RJ
CEFET/RJ
CEFET/RJ
CEFET/RJ
CEFET/RJ
CEFET/RJ
CEFET/RJ
CEFET/RJ

14590
14590
14590
14590
14590
14590
14590
14590
14590
14590
14590
14590
14590
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14590
14590
14590
14590
14590
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14590
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ENG.
ENG.
ENG.
ENG.
ENG.
ENG.
ENG.
ENG.
ENG.
ENG.
ENG.
ENG.
ENG.
ENG.
ENG.
ENG.
ENG.
ENG.
ENG.
ENG.
ENG.
ENG.
ENG.
ENG.
ENG.
ENG.
ENG.
ENG.

MECANICA
MECANICA
MECANICA
MECANICA
MECANICA
MECANICA
MECANICA
MECANICA
MECANICA
MECANICA
MECANICA
MECANICA
MECANICA
MECANICA
MECANICA
MECANICA
MECANICA
MECANICA
MECANICA
MECANICA
MECANICA
MECANICA
MECANICA
MECANICA
MECANICA
MECANICA
MECANICA
MECANICA

Bacharelado
Bacharelado
Bacharelado
Bacharelado
Bacharelado
Bacharelado
Bacharelado
Bacharelado
Bacharelado
Bacharelado
Bacharelado
Bacharelado
Bacharelado
Bacharelado
Bacharelado
Bacharelado
Bacharelado
Bacharelado
Bacharelado
Bacharelado
Bacharelado
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Bacharelado

14376598
14391240
14391186
14374761
14376535
14374098
14391230
14391216
14374093
14376606
14372628
14377588
14391242
14391231
14390960
14376241
14370500
14372593
14391111
14391244
14391246
14374122
14374146
14376543
14376226
14390961
14391233
14374202

RODOLFO CERQUEIRA NEVES

RODRIGO HONORATO GREGORIO
RODRIGO NOGUEIRA ROCHA LINS
RODRIGO SANT ANNA DA SILVA
RODRIGO SANTOS FERREIRA MACHADO
SERGIO GONCALVES LEITE BODART
TABATA CARRAVETTA MENNA BARRETO
THALES STEVEN CERQUEIRA MACARIO

THAMYRES LINDAURA FREITAS DE ALMEIDA

THIAGO DA SILVA BASTOS

THIAGO DA SILVEIRA CARBONELL
THIAGO DINIZ SILVA

THIAGO DOS SANTOS SUZANO
THIAGO FARIA DE BRITO

THIAGO NOVELLINO PATRICIO
THOMAS LOPERA RAMIREZ
VANESSA FERREIRA GARCIA
VICENTE MAYRINK PAES

VICTOR HENRIQUE DE OLIVEIRA XAVIER
VICTOR HUGO OLIVEIRA DA SILVA
VICTOR MONTEIRO PAES

VICTOR VELOSO FERNANDES
VIKTOR LUIZ SEELAENDER DA SILVA
VINICIUS SAMPAIO DIAS

VITOR FELIPE TEODORO BARCIA
VITOR HUGO RAMOS SANTOS
YAGO TEIXEIRA DE OLIVEIRA

YAN CAVALCANTE BUARQUE
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Concluinte

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
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Regular
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Tradicional



